Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS520155EN   page 1
April 9, 2021 4:37 PM
Top Product Features
•	 1,000 to 4,000 lumens; Offered in 80, 90 and 97 CRI
•	 Round or square small surface-mount cylinders;
Ceiling, wall, stem, up/down, yoke mount adjustable, LuxWire power over cable

April 9, 2021 4:37 PM
LERS6B/LESQS6B CylindersPortfolio
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: LERS6B10D010
Cylinder Lumens Voltage Driver Remote Finish
Cylinder Lumens Voltage Driver Remote(8) Finish(10)
LERS6B=6-inch round shallow surface ceiling mount
LERSWM6B= 6-inch round shallow wall mount
LERSUD6B= 6-inch round shallow wall mount up/down (1)(5)
LESQS6B= 6-inch shallow square surface ceiling mount square aperture (2)
LESQRS6B= 6-inch shallow square surface ceiling mount round aperture (3)
LESQWMS6B= 6-inch shallow square wall mount square aperture (2)
LESQRWMS6B= 6-inch shallow square wall mount round aperture (3)
LESQUDS6B= 6-inch shallow square wall mount up/down square aperture (1) (4)
LESQRUDS6B= 6-inch shallow square wall mount up/down round aperture (1) (5)
LESQSMS6B = 6-inch shallow square surface ceiling mount square aperture with surface mount
conduit canopy (2)
LESQRSMS6B = 6-inch shallow square surface ceiling mount, round aperture with surface mount
conduit canopy (3)
LESQUDSPC6B = 6-inch shallow up/down square, square opening LuxWire aircraft cable with
power (4)(21) (23)
LESQRUDSPC6B =  6-inch shallow up/down square, round opening LuxWire aircraft cable with
power (5) (21) (23)
LERSUDSPC6B = 6-inch shallow up/down round LuxWire aircraft cable with power mount (5)(21) (23)
LESQSPC6B = 6-inch shallow square square aperture surface ceiling mount LuxWire aircraft cable
with power 120" (23)
LESQRSPC6B = 6-inch shallow square with round aperture surface ceiling mount LuxWire aircraft
cable with power 120" (23)
LERSPC6B = 6-inch shallow round surface ceiling mount LuxWire aircraft cable with power 120"(23)
LERSYM6B = 6-inch round shallow yoke mount (24)
LESQYMS6B = 6-inch shallow square yoke mount square aperture (2)(24)
LESQRYMS6B = 6-inch shallow square yoke mount round aperture (3) (24)
10=1000 lumens
15=1500 lumens
20=2000 lumens
30=3000 lumens
40=4000 lumens
blank=120-277V
3=347V(6)
D010=120-277V 0-10V 1% dimming
D010TR=0-10V (120-277V) or line voltage
(120V) dimming, 5-100%
DE010=120-277V 0-10V 0% linear dimming
D5LT=Fifth Light (DALI) logarithmic
dimming
DMX=DMX/RDM logarithmic Dimming(7)
DMXC5=DMX/RDM logarithmic Dimming
with RJ45 connection(7)
DL2=1 to 100% dimming, 120V Lutron
Hi-Lume forward phase dimming
DLE=Lutron Ecosystem dimming 1% to
100%, 120-277V
Tunable White 1000-2000 lumens(22)